Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/12/2024 09:00 AM | Intall PO:

07/12/2024 04:00 PM | Event
07/12/2024 11:45 PM | Strike

Description

Ballroom

ne

Terrace

Shipping Address:
Hyatt Huntington Beach

21500 Pacific Coast Hwy, Huntington

Beach, CA 92648

Boston Oval Bar 16'D - TBD Color
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Siena Dining Tables - Rectangular Wood
8'x4'x31"H

Aspen Dining Chair - White Wash
18"X 21" X 32'H

Wood Candle Wall 9'H - Painted Gold
WITH Battery Operated Candles
5'X 9'- Custom Color Upon Request

Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24"
Painted Gold
6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Boston Straight Folding Bar 8'L - White w. Gold Trim
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Athens Barback - White w. Gold Frame
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE

Siena Sofa 8'L - Off White w. Wood Base
8'W x 36"L x 31"H

Bora Bora Club Chair
28"W x 33"Wx 334l H

Area Rugs - Dynt
7'10"W x 9'10"H
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Qtty

10

100

SLAY EVENTS

IN-0007086

1734 Rudder Industrial Park Drive
Fenton, MO 63026

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$3,250.00

$550.00

$25.00

$650.00

$250.00

T

_|

Total Ballroom

$950.00

$175.00

$450.00

$§225.00

$200.00

Total

$3,250.00

$5,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,900.00

$1,000.00

$16,150.00

$1,900.00

$350.00

$900.00

$900.00

$400.00

Tof2



Description
Siena Coffee Table - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top
e i .
S 48'Diam x 18"H

Accent Table - Bora Bora - White Wash
1940 F Diam164&8 B H

Accent Pillows - Dupioni - Olive Green W/ Piping Small
15"x 15"

Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round
3' Diam X 42'H

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Accommodations: Perdiem for (1) Days

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

4

10

10

10

Price

$250.00

$125.00

$30.00

$275.00

T

T

T

T

Total Terrace

$500.00
$400.00
$450.00
$85.00
$72.00

$250.00

_|

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$500.00

$500.00

$120.00

$1,100.00

$6,670.00

$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,350.00
$255.00
$720.00

$250.00

$22,820.00
$11,575.00
$1,369.20
$684.60
$2,412.53
($0.00)
$38,861.33
($0.00)
$38,861.33
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