



07/12/2024 09:00 AM | Intall 07/12/2024 04:00 PM | Event 07/12/2024 11:45 PM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Hyatt Huntington Beach 21500 Pacific Coast Hwy, Huntington Beach, CA 92648 **SLAY EVENTS**

1734 Rudder Industrial Park Drive Fenton, MO 63026

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ballroom					
	Boston Oval Bar 16'D - TBD Color 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,250.00	Т	\$3,250.00
	Siena Dining Tables - Rectangular Wood 8' x 4' x 31"H	10	\$550.00	Т	\$5,500.00
	Aspen Dining Chair - White Wash 18"X 21" X 32"H	100	\$25.00	T	\$2,500.00
	Wood Candle Wall 9'H - Painted Gold WITH Battery Operated Candles 5' X 9' - Custom Color Upon Request	6	\$650.00	T	\$3,900.00
	Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24" Painted Gold 6'L x 24"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00
			Total Ballroom		\$16,150.00
Terrace					
	Boston Straight Folding Bar 8'L - White w. Gold Trim 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Athens Barback - White w. Gold Frame 6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE	2	\$175.00	T	\$350.00
	Siena Sofa 8'L - Off White w. Wood Base 8'W x 36"L x 31"H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
The state of the s	Bora Bora Club Chair 28"W x 33"Wx 33âM H	4	\$225.00	T	\$900.00
MINIMA S					

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Siena Coffee Table - Wood Sphere Base W/ Glass Top 48"Diam x 18"H	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
DO	Accent Table - Bora Bora - White Wash	4	\$125.00	T	\$500.00
	Accent Pillows - Dupioni - Olive Green W/ Piping Small	4	\$30.00	T	\$120.00
	Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round 3' Diam X 42"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
			Total Terrace		\$6,670.00
Services					
	Installers: Install	10	\$500.00		\$5,000.00
	Installers: Strike	10	\$400.00		\$4,000.00
	Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	3	\$85.00	Т	\$255.00
	Accommodations: Perdiem for (1) Days	10	\$72.00	Т	\$720.00
	Supplies: Onsite	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$22,820.00 \$11,575.00 \$1,369.20 \$684.60
Notes				es:	\$2,412.53
			Discou Ta	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$38,861.33
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$38,861.33